ColorTech BT
WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
Application: Flow control of burning or combustible gases
such as natural gas, propane and bottled gas. Valve is certified
for natural gas service by CSA International.
Mounting: Turret base for overhead mounting with locator pins.
Valve Body: Angle pattern forged brass.

Four Valves
BT3160I-234WSA
Ordering Information
Valve Configurations
Outlet Fitting Options Single Valve Two Valves at 90° Two Valves at 180° Four Valves
Serrated hose end BT3160I-231WSA BT3160I-232AWSA BT3160I-232SWSA BT3160I-234WSA
Quick connect fitting
with hose end BT3163HI-231WSA BT3163HI-232AWSA BT3163HI-232SWSA BT3163HI-234WSA
Note: If red pop-up indicator buttons are not required, delete suffix "I". Fitting will be furnished with molded nylon handle.
BT3160I-231WSA Push/Turn Gas Valve, Overhead Mounted
Valves for Laboratory Gases
Burning Gas Valves – Push/Turn
Media
Product Finish
WHT Gloss white powder coated finish PCL Polished chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRY Gloss light gray powder coated finish SCC Satin chrome plated finish with clear epoxy coating
GRD Gloss dark gray powder coated finish SNC Satin nickel plated finish with clear epoxy coating
STM Starburst metallic powder coated finish
Note: Refer to "Product Finishes" catalog for complete information on finishes.
Due to continuing product improvement, the information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. All dimensions are ± 6mm (1/4").
ColorTech BT
                                                    WaterSaver Faucet Co.
wsflab.com
THIS SPACE FOR ARCHITECT/ENGINEER APPROVAL
Rev. 052218
Rev. 050318
FORGED BRASS
VALVE BODY
WITH LOCKNUT AND WASHER
G1/2 MOUNTING SHANK
G3/8 OUTLET
(SEE DETAIL A)
POSITIONING PINS
REPLACEABLE PUSH/TURN
CERAMIC DISC CARTRIDGE
BT3160I-234WSABT3160I-232SWSABT3160I-232AWSABT3160I-231WSA
SINGLE VALVE: TWO VALVES AT 90°: TWO VALVES AT 180°: FOUR VALVES:
DETAIL A
(2-3/8")
60mm